
HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS

Vibrant Colors From
Eco-friendly Paint

om
 Paint

Incredible Attention
To Detail Done By
Custom Molds and

Hand Painting

Packed In High Strength
Corrugated Cardboard with

State Of The Art Void Fill

Life-Like
Look and Feel

Constructed From High Quality
Polymers and PVC

Each Model Is
Supplied with an
English Key Card

Eisco Biology Models offer an enhanced learning eperience at an incredible value. The models 

have been designed by subject matter experts and are created from only the highest quality materials 

and paint with student safety in mind. Our models are vibrant with incredible attention to detail and 

each comes with a numbered key card to further assist the learning process.

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Torso Models

1

AM0011A AM0007UNS

AM0002

AM0009

AM0001

Product No.

AM0011A

AM0001

AM0007UNS

AM0002

AM0009

Item Name

Life-Size Dual Sex Premium Human Torso with Open Front and Back Sections - 28 Parts

Life-Size Dual Sex Premium  Human Torso with Open Back - 24 Parts

Life-Size Sexless Premium Human Torso with Open Back - 15 Parts

Life-Size Sexless Human Torso - 13 Parts

Life-Size Female Premium Human Torso with Muscles and Open Back - 19 Parts

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

1

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AM0002AFU

AM0012AFH

AM0013

AM0012

AM0202

Item Name

Life-Size African Unisex Human Torso - 13 Parts

Adult Half-Size African Human Torso with Head - 9 Parts

Adult Half-Size Human Torso with Head - 16 Parts

Adult Half-Size Human Torso - 7 Parts

Half-Size Human Torso with Dissectable Head - 11 Parts

Torso Models

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

AM0002AFU AM0012AFH
AM0013

AM0012 AM0202

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AM0023B

AM0025AHM

AM0018

AM0020

AM0019

AM0208

AM0216

Item Name

Life-Size Premium Human Head with Brain Model - 3 Parts

Life-Size Human Head Model, Median Section

Life-Size Human Head Model, Half Median Section

Life-Size Human Brain Model - 4 Parts

Life-Size Human Brain Model with Arteries - 8 Parts

Life-Size Human Brain Model - 2 Parts

Half-Size Human Brain Model - 3 Parts

Head and Brain Models

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

AM0023B

AM0018
AM0025AHM

AM0020 AM0019

AM0208 AM0216

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AM0073

AM0075

AM0078

AM0076

AM0068B

AM0106

AM0108

AM0110

Item Name

Life-Size Human Heart Model - 7 Parts

Life-Size Human Heart Model - 7 Parts

Enlarged Human Heart Model - 2 Parts

2x Life-Size Human Heart Model - 3 Parts

Life-Size Advanced Heart and Lung Model - 7 Parts

3x Life-Size Human Kidney Section Model

Life-Size Human Kidney - 3 Sections

Life-Size Human Kidney with Adrenal Gland Model - 2 Parts

Heart & Kidney Models

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

AM0073 AM0075

AM0078

AM0076
AM0068B

AM0106 AM0108 AM0110

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AM0034

AM0026

AM0037

AM0030

AM0042

AM0040

AM0038

AM0220

Item Name

5x Life-Size Human Eye Model - 6 Parts

3x Life-Size Human Eye Model - 7 Parts

Double-sided 5x Life-Size Human Eye Model - 5 Sections

Enlarged Human Eye in Bony Orbit Model - 9 Parts

4x Life-Size Premium Human Ear Model - 5 Parts

5x Life-Size Human Ear Model - 3 Parts

2x Life-Size Human Ear Model - 3 Parts

Enlarged Ear Labyrinth Model - 2 Parts

Eye & Ear Models

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

AM0034 AM0026 AM0037
AM0030

AM0042 AM0040

AM0038 AM0220

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AM0094

AM0093

AM0112

AM0356

Item Name

Half Size Human Digestive System - 2 Parts

Life Size Human Digestive System - 2 Parts

Human Excretory System

Life-Size Human Male Excretory System - 5 Parts

Organ System Models

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

AM0094 AM0093

AM0112 AM0356

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AM0368

AM0122

AM0360

AM0121A

AM0120

AM0116B

AM0116A

AM0118

AM0119B

Item Name

Human Baby Delivery Stages - Set of 7 Models

Pregnancy Series, Embryonic & Fetal Development - Set of 9 Models

3x Life-Size Female Reproductive System, Cross Section

Human Embryo Model

Female Pelvis with Full Term Removable Fetus

Female Pelvis Model with Removable Bladder and Rectum

Female Pelvis Model

Male Pelvis Model

Male Pelvis Model - 2 Parts

Reproduction Models

Please visit www.eiscolabs.com/collections/human-anatomy-models-us
for additional information and specifications on each model

AM0368 AM0122 AM0360

AM0116B
AM0120AM0121A

AM0119BAM0118AM0116A

HUMAN ANATOMICAL MODELS



Product No.

AMCHA100AS

AMCH1003AS

SKELSTD14

AM0124AS

AM0127

AM0127PMS

AM0091

Item Name

Full-Size Disarticulated Adult Human Skeleton

Full-Size Human Skeleton with Painted Muscles

Heavy Duty Skeleton Stand

Full-Size Adult Human Skull Model with Removable Skull Cap - 3 Parts

Infant Human Skull Model with Articulated Mandible

Prehistoric Skull Replicas - Set of 6

1/4 Life Size Human Muscular Body Model

AM0124AS

AMCH1003AS

SKELSTD14

AM0127PMS

HUMAN SKULLS AND SKELETONS

AMCHA100AS

www.eiscolabs.com

EISCO SCIENTIFIC, LLC
788 Old Dutch Road
Victor, NY 14564

Tel.: 585.563.7963
Fax.: 585.486.1735
E-mail: customer.support@eiscolabs.com

AM0091

AM0127


